ESCURIE W COST STATES ON THE COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than the charge and the charge sherr than the charge on the charge sherr than the charge sherr than the charge and the charge sherr than	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE	E OF PAGES	
ESCURIE W COST STATES ON THE COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than them 8) COST STATES ON THE CHARGE BY // sherr than the charge and the charge sherr than the charge on the charge sherr than the charge sherr than the charge and the charge sherr than	2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE0	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJEC	T NO. (If applicable)	
### ADMINISTERED BY ### ODDE    NR. MRC - MQ   Requisition   Management Division   Manag						, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
U.S. NINC - TO ACQUISITION Management, Division Model Stop: TMTM-503 Mashington DC 20555-0001  B. MME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR po. steet count, table av ZPF code  Out MAN AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.  DEVA: 6 A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.  NRC-110-710-17-4-00.03 31310018 BH 19049  THE BOARD AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR po. steet count, table av ZPF code  Out MAN AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.  NRC-110-710-17-4-00.03 31310018 BH 19049  THE BOARD AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR PORT OF THE PORT OF			7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE		
DEVA & ASSOCIATES PC  tttn: Arun Deva  301 RESEARCH BLVD STE 410  OCKVILLE MD 208506120    TARGET MAN	U.S. NRC - HQ Acquisition Management Divis Mail Stop: TWFN-5E03 Washington DC 20555-0001						
Section   Sect	8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	t, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A	. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
Section   Sect	DEVA & ASSOCIATES PC						
IOCKVILLE MD 208506120				. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
TABLE PROPERTY   TABLE   TAB	1901 RESEARCH BLVD STE 410						
STATE   STAT	ROCKVILLE MD 208506120		10	A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDE	-R NO		
THIS TIEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS			X  N	RC-HQ-7N-17-A-0003	.IC NO.		
### THE REW ONLY APPLIES TO AMENIMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS    The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for in the Inst 1. The nour and date specified in the solicitation or a amended. Div one of the following methods. (a) the completed price in the solicitation or as amended. By one of the following methods. (a) the completed price in the solicitation and amendment on such cooking or copied of the amendment of the solicitation and amendment numbers. FALLURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OTHERS PRICE TO THE HOUR AND DATE SECURITIES OF AMENDMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OTHERS PRICE TO THE HOUR AND DATE SECURITIES OF AMENDMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OTHERS PRICE TO THE HOUR AND DATE SECURITIES OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OTHERS PRICE TO THE HOUR AND DATE SECURITIES OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OTHERS PRICE TO THE HOUR AND DATE SECURITIES OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OTHER PRICE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OTHER PRICE DATE OF THE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF YOUR OFFER IT BY VITUAL OF THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OTHER PRICE THE AND THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE PLACE DATE OF THE PL				31310018F0049			
### ONLY APPLIES TO AMENOMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS    The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers    The power numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers   The power numbered solicitation is a mended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers   The power numbered solicitation is a mended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers   The power number of the solicitation and mended in the power number of the solicitation and mended in the power number of the solicitation and mendent numbers.			10	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
□ The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offices — Is not extended. □ Is not extended. □ Offices must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: of (p) shown of the temporary of the temporary of the summand of the solicitation and the same of the method of the solicitation of the solicitation and the same of the summand of the solicitation and the amendment, of the other summand of the other summand of the solicitation and this amendment, on the size of the same of the solicitation of the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.  12. ACCOLUNINA MAN APPRICIAL TO MAD (# Figure 1)  13. This ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTS/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.  CHECK ONE  15. THIS SIZE OF THE SIZE OF THE SIZE OF THE SOLICITATION OF CONTRACTS ORDERS. THE CONTRACTS/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.  CHECK ONE  16. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENLICED FOR SELECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES fouch as changes in paying office, appropriation date, but S.J. SET OFFICH IN 15th 4 by PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAX 43 103(b).  27. FAR Clause 52.232-22 Limitation of Funds  28. EMPORTANT: Contractor © Is required to sign this document and return  19. DOTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  X FAR Clause 52.232-22 Limitation of Funds  29. DOTHER (Specify type of modification is to obligate funds in the amount of \$26,340.00, thereby increasing the total obligated amount from \$170,510.76 to \$196,850.76.  Deligated Amount for this modification: \$26,340.00  Total Obligated Amount for this modification: \$26,340.00  Foreign as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A. as herefolder changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  150. DATE SIGNER (Type or print)  150. DATE SIGNER (Type or print)	CODE 789017506	FACILITY CODE	c	5/18/2018			
The Second Price   The ADOVE MUNISTRETO CORPERS IS MODIFIED TO REFERENT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).    The ADOVE MUNISTRETOR   The ADOVE MUNISTRETOR   The Increase of		11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	S TO AMEND	MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS			
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.  CHECK ONE  A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.  B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (auch as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.  D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  X. FAR Clause 52.232-22 Limitation of Funds  E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Elis not Is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.  14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)  3SA Contract #: GS00F136CA  The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds in the amount of \$26,340.00, thereby increasing the total obligated amount from \$170,510.76 to \$196,850.76.  Dibligated Amount for this modification: \$26,340.00  Potal Obligations to Date: \$196,850.76 (Changed)  Base and Exercised Options: \$196,850.76 (Unchanged)  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  MARK S. LOHRMANN  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16C. DATE SIGNED  17/24/2018	separate letter or telegram which includes a reference THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer	e to the solicitation and amendment OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR Aler already submitted, such change	t numbers. FA ND DATE SPI may be made	AILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT ECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF	T TO BE RECEIVE YOUR OFFER I	ED AT If by	
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.  CHECK ONE  A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 104.  B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation and action in the 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.  D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  X. FAR Clause 52.232-22 Limitation of Funds  E. MIPORTANT: Contractor [Elis ont [Is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.]  14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feesible.)  33A Contract #: GSOOFL36CA  The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds in the amount of \$26,340.00, thereby increasing the total obligated amount from \$170,510.76 to \$196,850.76.  Obligated Amount for this modification: \$26,340.00  Total Obligations to Date: \$196,850.76 (Changed)  Base and Exercised Options: \$196,850.76 (Unchanged)  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  MARK S. LOHRMANN  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16D. DATE SIGNED  17/24/2018		<i>'</i>			\$26,340.	00	
A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.  B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).  C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.  D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  X. FAR. Clause 52.232-22 Limitation of Funds  E. IMPORTANT: Contractor					DESCRIBED IN		
E.IMPORTANT: Contractor	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAL appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFI H IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE	LECT THE AD E AUTHORITY	MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chang OF FAR 43.103(b).			
E.IMPORTANT: Contractor							
E.IMPORTANT: Contractor		• ,					
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)  GSA Contract #: GS00F136CA  The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds in the amount of \$26,340.00, thereby increasing the total obligated amount from \$170,510.76 to \$196,850.76.  Obligated Amount for this modification: \$26,340.00  Total Obligations to Date: \$196,850.76 (Changed)  Base and Exercised Options: \$196,850.76 (Unchanged)  Period of Performance: 06/01/2018 to 05/31/2019  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  MARK S. LOHRMANN  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  16C. DATE SIGNED  16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  07/24/2018	X   FAR Clause 52.232-22						
The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds in the amount of \$26,340.00, thereby increasing the total obligated amount from \$170,510.76 to \$196,850.76.  Obligated Amount for this modification: \$26,340.00  Total Obligations to Date: \$196,850.76 (Changed)  Base and Exercised Options: \$196,850.76 (Unchanged)  Period of Performance: 06/01/2018 to 05/31/2019  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  MARK S. LOHRMANN  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  07/24/2018							
The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds in the amount of \$26,340.00, thereby increasing the total obligated amount from \$170,510.76 to \$196,850.76.  Obligated Amount for this modification: \$26,340.00  Total Obligations to Date: \$196,850.76 (Changed)  Base and Exercised Options: \$196,850.76 (Unchanged)  Period of Performance: 06/01/2018 to 05/31/2019  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  MARK S. LOHRMANN  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  07/24/2018		(Organized by UCF section headin	ngs, including s	solicitation/contract subject matter where fe	asible.)		
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  07/24/2018		tion is to obliga	to fund	a in the amount of ¢2	6 240 00	+horoby,	
Dbligated Amount for this modification: \$26,340.00 Total Obligations to Date: \$196,850.76 (Changed) Base and Exercised Options: \$196,850.76 (Unchanged)  Period of Performance: 06/01/2018 to 05/31/2019  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  MARK S. LOHRMANN  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  07/24/2018		=			6,340.00,	tnereby	
Total Obligations to Date: \$196,850.76 (Changed)  Base and Exercised Options: \$196,850.76 (Unchanged)  Period of Performance: 06/01/2018 to 05/31/2019  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  MARK S. LOHRMANN  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  07/24/2018	increasing the total obligat	ed amount from \$1	70,510.	/6 to \$196,850./6.			
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  MARK S. LOHRMANN  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  07/24/2018	Total Obligations to Date: \$	196,850.76 (Change	red)				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  MARK S. LOHRMANN  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  07/24/2018	Period of Performance: 06/01	/2018 to 05/31/20	19				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  MARK S. LOHRMANN  15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR  15C. DATE SIGNED  16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA  07/24/2018	Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the	ne document referenced in Item 9 A	A or 10A, as he	eretofore changed, remains unchanged and	d in full force and	effect.	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED 07/24/2018	15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)						
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED 07/24/2018			I <sub>MA</sub> I	RK S. LOHRMANN			
Mad & Solman 07/24/2018	15B CONTRACTOR/OFFEPOP	15C DATE SICN				16C DATE SIGNED	
	35. SONTMOTOROLLENON	ISO. DATE SIGN	100.	mada la		100. DATE SIGNED	
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)		07/24/2018	